248 JANUARY 1, 2022
FOR LATEST UPDATES, PLEASE VISIT WWW.OPHIROPT.COM/PHOTONICS
Disruptive Technology
BeamWatch is the first device to measure a laser without coming in contact with its beam which allows it to be the first laser quality
measurement product in history to have no upper limit on the lasers which it can measure. BeamWatch provides high-power industrial
laser users with data never before seen such as the dynamic measurement of focus shift caused by thermal effects on the laser system.
BeamWatch also provides the industrial laser user with measurement of other key laser operating parameters in real-time.
The system measures the signal generated from Rayleigh scattering around the laser’s beam waist, where the power density is the

406.4mm x 177.8mm x 88.9mm 406.4mm x 177.8mm x 88.9mm
Compliance CE, UKCA, China RoHS CE, UKCA, China RoHS
Ordering information
Part Number SP90390 SP90391
39.69mm
1.563in
49.21mm
1.938in
79.38mm
3.125in
88.90mm
3.500in
CAMERA CENTERLINE
50mm
1.969in
101.60mm
4.000in
314.33mm
12.375in
19.81mm
.780in
92.08mm
3.625in
88.90mm
3.500in
406.40mm
16.000in
76.20mm
3.000in
177.80mm
7.000in
7.14mm
.281in
79.38mm
3.125in
47.63mm
1.875in
31.75mm
1.250in
50.80mm
2.000in
12.70mm
.500in
76.20mm
3.000in
50.80mm
2.000in
25.40mm
1.000in
50.80mm
2.000in
72.39mm
2.850in  4X  .266in 6.76mm  THRU ALL
 .438in 11.11mm   .265in 6.73mm
C'BORE ON FAR SIDE
3X 4-40 UNC - 2B THRU
50.80mm
2.000in
DATA
POWER
PURGE GAS
Part No. Description Model
SP90335 BW-NIR-1-155 Single Axis, 155um
minimum spot size
SP90389 BW-NIR-1-55 Single Axis, 55um
minimum spot size
SP90390 BW-NIR-2-155 Dual Axis, 155um
minimum spot size
SP90391 BW-NIR-2-55 Dual Axis, 55um